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Description

197101280000
03610

01/28/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES RALPH
SANDERSON
REALTY CO

265 876

197102180000
06610

02/18/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CRIMM,
THOMAS C.

316 194

197102180000
06600

02/18/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE TULLY, RALPH
S.

316 200

197103050000
08420

03/05/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIVE T'S INC 266 502

197103050000
08500

03/05/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIVE T'S INC 266 503

197103110000
09220

03/11/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE JOHNSON,
CARLOS H.

316 379

197104010000
12340

04/01/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
INVT CO
AMERICA

266 877

197104130000
13900

04/13/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MORGAN,
W.A.

316 832

197104140000
14150

04/14/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

JOHNSON,
CARLOS H.

267 162

197012290000
00740

12/29/1970
09:54:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

SUBARBAN
HOMES ETAL

265 436 5 1 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:312 Pg:522

Lot#:14 Book:5
Pg:1
Sub:BUTTE
WOODS
RANCH
ADDITION TO
ALTADENA
VALLEY

197012290000
00740

12/29/1970
09:54:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

SUBARBAN
HOMES ETAL

265 436 5 1 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:312 Pg:522

Lot#:14 Book:5
Pg:1
Sub:ALTADEN
A VALLEY
BUTTE
WOODS
RANCH
ADDITION

197104280000
16630

04/28/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SCOTT&CAFF
EE HOMEBLD

317 209

197109010000
36420

09/01/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WHITLOCK,
W.E.       ETAL

318 860

197109020000
36700

09/02/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SHELBY
ENTERPRISES
INC

269 729

197109030000
36800

09/03/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SAIIN,
SAMUEL

269 739

197105180000
19430

05/18/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE RALPH
SANDERSON
REALTY CO

317 417



197109060000
37100

09/06/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SAIIA,
SAMUEL

318 902

197105250000
20620

05/25/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

SUBURBAN
HOMES INC

267 890

197109140000
38310

09/14/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WHITLOCK,
W.E.

319 59

197109140000
38320

09/14/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE JOHNSON,
CARLOS H.

319 56

197105270000
20990

05/27/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SEPCO CORP 267 933

197109160000
38720

09/16/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DIXIE HOME
BUILDERS
INC.

319 117

197109160000
38840

09/16/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SCOTT &
CAFFEE CO
INC

319 113

197109220000
39730

09/22/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

1ST NATL
INVT CO OF
AMERI

270 55

197109300000
41230

09/30/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CLOUD,
EMMETT W.

270 252

197109300000
41240

09/30/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CLOUD,
EMMETT W.

270 253

197110010000
41250

10/01/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DIAMOND
CONST CO
ALABAMA

270 263

197110010000
41260

10/01/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

FOWLER,
DAVID F.

270 266

197106160000
24540

06/16/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CHILDS,
TRAVIS W.

317 740

197106180000
24710

06/18/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
CARLOS H.

268 443


