Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197101280000 03610	01/28/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	RALPH SANDERSON REALTY CO	265	876				
197102180000 06610	02/18/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CRIMM, THOMAS C.	316	194				
197102180000 06600	02/18/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TULLY, RALPH S.	316	200				
197103050000 08420	03/05/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIVE T'S INC	266	502				
197103050000 08500	03/05/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIVE T'S INC	266	503				
197103110000 09220	03/11/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOHNSON, CARLOS H.	316	379				
197104010000 12340	04/01/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL INVT CO AMERICA	266	877				
197104130000 13900	04/13/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MORGAN, W.A.	316	832				
197104140000 14150	04/14/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	JOHNSON, CARLOS H.	267	162				
197012290000 00740	12/29/1970 09:54:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	SUBARBAN HOMES ETAL	265	436	5	1	Bk Type:MORT Bk:312 Pg:522	Lot#:14 Book:5 Pg:1 Sub:BUTTE WOODS RANCH ADDITION TO ALTADENA VALLEY
197012290000 00740	12/29/1970 09:54:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	SUBARBAN HOMES ETAL	265	436	5	1	Bk Type:MORT Bk:312 Pg:522	Lot#:14 Book:5 Pg:1 Sub:ALTADEN A VALLEY BUTTE WOODS RANCH ADDITION
197104280000 16630	04/28/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCOTT&CAFF EE HOMEBLD	317	209				
197109010000 36420	09/01/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WHITLOCK, W.E. ETAL	318	860				
197109020000 36700	09/02/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SHELBY ENTERPRISES INC	269	729				
197109030000 36800	09/03/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SAIIN, SAMUEL	269	739				
197105180000 19430	05/18/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RALPH SANDERSON REALTY CO	317	417				

		1	1		1	1		_	1	 1
197109060000 37100	09/06/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SAIIA, SAMUEL	318	902			
197105250000 20620	05/25/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	SUBURBAN HOMES INC	267	890			
197109140000 38310	09/14/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WHITLOCK, W.E.	319	59			
197109140000 38320	09/14/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOHNSON, CARLOS H.	319	56			
197105270000 20990	05/27/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SEPCO CORP	267	933			
197109160000 38720	09/16/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DIXIE HOME BUILDERS INC.	319	117			
197109160000 38840	09/16/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCOTT & CAFFEE CO INC	319	113			
197109220000 39730	09/22/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	1ST NATL INVT CO OF AMERI	270	55			
197109300000 41230	09/30/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CLOUD, EMMETT W.	270	252			
197109300000 41240	09/30/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CLOUD, EMMETT W.	270	253			
197110010000 41250	10/01/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DIAMOND CONST CO ALABAMA	270	263			
197110010000 41260	10/01/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	FOWLER, DAVID F.	270	266			
197106160000 24540	06/16/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHILDS, TRAVIS W.	317	740			
197106180000 24710	06/18/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, CARLOS H.	268	443			